
PLAY BUTTON

LOW POWER
FAN ONLY

X-Stop 
[alpha]

END STOPS
Location of C and NO on switch 

may vary. Check markings.

Y-Stop 
[beta]

Z-Stop 
[gamma]

Probe 
[optional]

THERMISTORS

HOTEND

HEATBED

RESET

HWBOOT

LED INDICATORS

LEDS

1.31(see note1)

0.15

0.17

1.22

SDA

GND

1.30

0.16

0.18

1.23

SCL

3V3

2.11

4.29

2.6

2.8

3.26

3.25

0.26

0.25

EXP1 EXP2

ENDSTOP
SUPPLY 

3.3V DEFAULT

5V OUT
700ma MAX

INPUT
SELECTOR

1 1/2 1/4 1/8 1/16 1/32 1/32

M0 OFF ON OFF ON OFF ON ON

M1 OFF OFF ON ON OFF OFF ON

M2 OFF OFF OFF OFF ON ON ON

Hardware: V1,0
Document: V1.0

NOTES:
1. Marked incorrectly on the PCB as 2.13

!




